M08000005268

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
	y/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	· · ·

3

Office Use Only



12/03/08--01010--006 **130.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PREMIER BUILDING SOLUTIONS, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MICHELLE SWEATT (Name of Person)

(

BUSINESS SUPPORT, INC.

(Firm/Company)

417 STOWE AVE., STE. A

(Address)

ORANGE PARK, FL 32073

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MICHELLE SWEATT

(Name of Person)

at (<u>904</u>) <u>264-1289</u>

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Since the set of Status and S

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	1. <u>Premier Building Solutions LLC</u> (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)		
2.	New York State (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (company is organized) 3. 26-1658733 (FEI number, if applicable) Eff	80	
4.	(Date of Organization) 5. Perpetual	DEC -	
6. <u>NIA</u> (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability) 7. <u>IQA Howes Cave Rd</u> .			er Tir i. J. I. ganzaig
7.	122 Howes Cave Rd.	11:29	"mart
	Howes Cave NY 12092 (Street Address of Principal Office)		
8.	If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here		
9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:			
	Neil J. Lockwood & Teri M. Lockwood (co-awners)		
	122 Howes Care Rd.		
	Howes Cave, NY 12092		
10	Anadadian airial and fanta fairing an ann dan 00 dae ald dit a dandard die dae fairing and dae fair	_1_!_	

10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: Any and all lawful business

Construction

Neil I teckwood

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Neil J. Lockwood

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Premier Building Solutions, LLC.

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

õ Nerl J. Luckwood 100035100 constraint. e nuteri S HANDER DR. Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) AH II: ([satassa] Port Orange, FL 32/28

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Mail & Lockwood (Signature)

NYS Department of State

Division of Corporations

Entity Information

Selected Entity Name: PREMIER BUILDING SOLUTIONS, LLC Selected Entity Status Information Current Entity Name: PREMIER BUILDING SOLUTIONS, LLC Initial DOS Filing Date: NOVEMBER 06, 2007 County: SCHOHARIE Jurisdiction: NEW YORK Entity Type: DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Current Entity Status: ACTIVE

Selected Entity Address Information

DOS Process (Address to which DOS will mail process if accepted on behalf of the entity) PREMIER BUILDING SOLUTIONS, LLC 122 HOWES CAVE ROAD HOWES CAVE, NEW YORK, 12092

Registered Agent

NONE

NOTE: New York State does not issue organizational identification numbers.

Search Results

New Search

Division of Corporations, State Records and UCC Home Page NYS Department of State Home Page

State of New York Department of State } ss:

. .

I hereby certify, that PREMIER BUILDING SOLUTIONS, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 11/06/2007, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 29th day of October two thousand and eight.

1. ' NEW OF ciāl Deputy Secretary of State 5 DER

200810300426 102